
First Name Last Name 0-2M 2M-15M

Baird Sampson Neuert Architects Garth Cressman 317 Adelaide St W, Suite 1002 Toronto M5V 1P9 416 363-8877 649183 solutions@wfgroupinc.com X X

Consultants Lemay&Choinière inc. Philippe Glaude 95A Route 235 Ange-Gardien J0E 1E0 450 293-8960 1223709 pglaude@lemaychoiniere.com X X

Tacoma Engineers Inc. Mike Gilles 176 Speedvale Ave. W Guelph N1H 1C3 519 763-2000 695125 mikeg@tacomaengineers.com X X

Agricultural

Agriculture

2024-2027 VENDOR OF RECORDS LIST - AGRICULTURE
Category Consultant

Contact

Address City Postal Code Phone Merx Number Email



First Name Last Name 0-2M 2M-15M

 +VG Architects Chris Hall 52 Scarsdale Road, Suite 212 Toronto M3B 2R7 416 315-3699 759209 chall@plusvg.com X

architects Tillmann Ruth Robinson inc Scott Robinson 26 Soho Street, Suite 202 Toronto M5T 1Z7 416 595-2876 566219 scott.robinson@atrr.ca X

Architectural Counsel Inc. Oliver Beck 75 Berkeley Street Toronto M5A 2W5 416 603-1515 876915 info@architecturecounsel.com X

Barry Bryan Associates David Bovill 250 Water Street, Unit 201 Whitby L1N 0G5 905 666-5252 S263387 bba@bba-archeng.com X X

DIALOG Ontario Inc. Craig Applegath 35 John Street, Suite 500 Toronto M5V 3G6 416 319-3600 39240 capplegath@dialogdesign.ca X

Grinham Architects Lloyd A. Grinham 15 Yarmouth Street Guelph N1H 4G2 519 766-1580 869165 lloyd@grinham.ca X X

Kearns Mancini Architects Inc. Jessie Suagh 67 Mowat Avenue, Suite 432 Toronto M6K 3E3 416 536-5666 383363 jessiesuagh@kmai.com X X

Martin Simmons Sweers Architects Inc. Greg Piccini 113 Breithaupt St. Unit 200 Kitchener N2H 5G9 519 745-4754 37090 gpiccini@mssarchitects.ca X

McCallum Sather Architects Inc Alicia Giammaria 286 Sanford Ave. N Hamilton L8L 6A1 905 526-6700 377257 aliciag@mccallumsather.com X X

Philip Agar Architect Inc. Philip Agar 513 Queens Ave. London N6B 1Y3 519 432-7368 913517 philip@agar-arch.com X X

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Ray Keating 300 Hagey Boulevard, unit 100 Waterloo N2L 0A4 519 585 7473 38517 ray.keating@stantec.com X

WalterFedy Garth Cressman 675 Queen Street South, Suite 111 Kitchener N2M 1A1 416 363-8877 649183 solutions@walterfedy.com X X

Workshop Architecture David Colussi 6 Sousa Mendes St. Toronto M6P 0A8 416 901-8055 x 9 649183 david@workshopto.ca X

ZAS Architects Inc Lily Ray 251 Queens Quay East, Suite 202 Toronto M5A 0X3 416 704-8817 41027 promo@zasa.com X X

Zeidler Architecture Inc. Queenie Wong 158 Sterling Road, Unit 600 Toronto M6R 2B7 416 220-9183 41032 qwong@zeidler.com X

Architectural

Architectural

2024-2027 VENDOR OF RECORDS LIST - ARCHITECTURAL
Category Consultant

Contact
Address City Postal Code Phone Merx Number Email



First Name Last Name 0-2M 2M-15M

 +VG Architects Chris Hall 52 Scarsdale Road, Suite 212 Toronto M3B 2R7 416 315-3699 759209 chall@plusvg.com X

Barry Bryan Associates David Bovill 250 Water Street, Unit 201 Whitby L1N 0G5 905 666-5252 S263387 bba@bba-archeng.com X

MTE Consultants Inc. Tania Krysa 520 Bingemans Centre Drive Kitchener N2B 3X9 519 743-6500 623457 TKrysa@mte85.com X

RDH Building Science Ian Miller 167 Lexington, Court #6 Waterloo N2J 4R9 647 466-0611 520885 imiller@rdh.com X

Read Jones Christoffersen Ltd. Jordan Swail 40 Weber Street E, Suite 800 Kitchener N2H 6R3 519 954-6392 800477 jswail@rjc.ca X X

Remy Consulting Engineers Ltd. Donald Cooper 3425 Harvester Road, Suite 105 Burlington L7N 3N1 905 639-1911 775107 don@remyeng.com X X

Rimkus Consulting Group Canada, Inc. Colin McCorriston 4026 Meadowbrook Drive, Suite 131 London N6L 1C7 519 280-5083 408663 cmccorriston@rimkus.com X X

Tacoma Engineers Inc. Mike Gilles 176 Speedvale Ave. W Guelph N1H 1C3 519 763-2000 695125 mikeg@tacomaengineers.com X X

WalterFedy Garth Cressman 675 Queen Street South, Suite 111 Kitchener N2M 1A1 416 363-8877 649183 solutions@walterfedy.com X X

Building Restoration

Building 

Restoration

2024-2027 VENDOR OF RECORDS LIST - BUILDING RESTORATION
Category Consultant

Contact
Address City Postal Code Phone Merx Number Email



First Name Last Name 0-2M 2M-15M

Mantecon Partners Inc. Tony Mantecon 15 Foundry Street Dundas L9H 2V6 905 981-9294 993160 tmantecon@manteconpartners.com X X

Matrix Solutions Alexandra Grosse 650 Woodlawn Rd W, Unit 7B Guelph N1K 1B8 226 314-1934 621445 agrosse@matrix-solutions.com X X

MTE Consultants Inc. Tania Krysa 520 Bingemans Centre Drive Kitchener N2B 3X9 519 743-6500 623457 TKrysa@mte85.com X

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Ray Keating 300 Hagey Boulevard, unit 100 Waterloo N2L 0A4 519 585 7473 38517 ray.keating@stantec.com X

WalterFedy Garth Cressman 675 Queen Street South, Suite 111 Kitchener N2M 1A1 416 363-8877 649183 solutions@walterfedy.com X X

Civil

Civil

2024-2027 VENDOR OF RECORDS LIST - CIVIL
Category Consultant

Contact
Address City Postal Code Phone Merx Number Email



First Name Last Name 0-2M 2M-15M

Algal Engineering Ltd. Marian Ruiulescu 515 Consumers Road Toronto M2J 4Z2 416 484-0707 S401047 mruiulescu@algal.ca X

DEI Consulting Engineers Inc. William Demaiter 55 Northland Road Waterloo N2V 1Y8 519 725-3555 798579 wdemaiter@deiassociates.ca X X

DIALOG Ontario Inc. Craig Applegath 35 John Street, Suite 500 Toronto M5V 3G6 416 319-3600 39240 capplegath@dialogdesign.ca X

Mantecon Partners Inc. Tony Mantecon 15 Foundry Street Dundas L9H 2V6 905 981-9294 993160 tmantecon@manteconpartners.com X X

MCW Consultants Ltd. Tim Jantzi 207 Queen's Quay W, Unit 615 Toronto M5J 1A7 416 598-2920 222295 tjantzi@mcw.com X X

MNE Engineering Incororated Paul Gubbels 22 Kevco Place, Box A Kitchener N2C 2G5 519 894-9408 1009000 info@mneengineering.ca X X

Mulvey & Banani International Inc Mike Prsa 90 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite 500 Toronto M2N 3A1 416 751-2520 218405 mprsa@mbii.com X

Rimkus Consulting Group Canada, Inc. Colin McCorriston 4026 Meadowbrook Drive, Suite 131 London N6L 1C7 519 280-5083 408663 cmccorriston@rimkus.com X X

SmithandAndersen Brad Tilson 146 Fullarton Street, Suite 1400 London N6A 5P3 519 963-8889 S456066 Brad.Tilson@smithandandersen.com X X

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Ray Keating 300 Hagey Boulevard, unit 100 Waterloo N2L 0A4 519 585 7473 38517 ray.keating@stantec.com X

Vanderwesten & Rutherford Associates Inc. Rob Van Der Westen 7242 Colonel Talbot Road London N6L 1H8 519 652-5047 700027 robvdw@vreng.ca X

WalterFedy Garth Cressman 675 Queen Street South, Suite 111 Kitchener N2M 1A1 416 363-8877 649183 solutions@walterfedy.com X X

Electrical

Electrical

2024-2027 VENDOR OF RECORDS LIST - ELECTRICAL
Category Consultant

Contact
Address City Postal Code Phone Merx Number Email



First Name Last Name 0-2M 2M-15M

DEI Consulting Engineers Inc. William Demaiter 55 Northland Road Waterloo N2V 1Y8 519 725-3555 798579 wdemaiter@deiassociates.ca X X

DIALOG Ontario Inc. Craig Applegath 35 John Street, Suite 500 Toronto M5V 3G6 416 319-3600 39240 capplegath@dialogdesign.ca X

Mantecon Partners Inc. Tony Mantecon 15 Foundry Street Dundas L9H 2V6 905 981-9294 993160 tmantecon@manteconpartners.com X X

McCallum Sather Architects Inc Alicia Giammaria 286 Sanford Ave. N Hamilton L8L 6A1 905 526-6700 377257 aliciag@mccallumsather.com X X

MCW Consultants Ltd. Tim Jantzi 207 Queen's Quay W, Unit 615 Toronto M5J 1A7 416 598-2920 222295 tjantzi@mcw.com X X

MNE Engineering Incororated Paul Gubbels 22 Kevco Place, Box A Kitchener N2C 2G5 519 894-9408 1009000 info@mneengineering.ca X X

Rimkus Consulting Group Canada, Inc. Colin McCorriston 4026 Meadowbrook Drive, Suite 131 London N6L 1C7 519 280-5083 408663 cmccorriston@rimkus.com X X

SmithandAndersen Brad Tilson 146 Fullarton Street, Suite 1400 London N6A 5P3 519 963-8889 S456066 Brad.Tilson@smithandandersen.com X X

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Ray Keating 300 Hagey Boulevard, unit 100 Waterloo N2L 0A4 519 585 7473 38517 ray.keating@stantec.com X

Vanderwesten & Rutherford Associates Inc. Rob Van Der Westen 7242 Colonel Talbot Road London N6L 1H8 519 652-5047 700027 robvdw@vreng.ca X

WalterFedy Garth Cressman 675 Queen Street South, Suite 111 Kitchener N2M 1A1 416 363-8877 649183 solutions@walterfedy.com X X

Mechanical

Mechanical

2024-2027 VENDOR OF RECORDS LIST - MECHANICAL
Category Consultant

Contact
Address City Postal Code Phone Merx Number Email



First Name Last Name 0-2M 2M-15M

 +VG Architects Chris Hall 52 Scarsdale Road, Suite 212 Toronto M3B 2R7 416 315-3699 759209 chall@plusvg.com X X

Architectural Counsel Inc. Oliver Beck 75 Berkeley Street Toronto M5A 2W5 416 603-1515 876915 oliver@architecturecounsel.com X X

Space and Academic 

Planning

Space and Academic Planning

2024-2027 VENDOR OF RECORDS LIST - SPACE & CAPITAL PLANNING
Category Consultant

Contact
Address City Postal Code Phone Merx Number Email



First Name Last Name 0-2M 2M-15M

DIALOG Ontario Inc. Craig Applegath 35 John Street, Suite 500 Toronto M5V 3G6 416 319-3600 39240 capplegath@dialogdesign.ca X

Mantecon Partners Inc. Tony Mantecon 15 Foundry Street Dundas L9H 2V6 905 981-9294 993160 tmantecon@manteconpartners.com X X

MTE Consultants Inc. Tania Krysa 520 Bingemans Centre Drive Kitchener N2B 3X9 519 743-6500 623457 TKrysa@mte85.com X

Read Jones Christoffersen Ltd. Jordan Swail 40 Weber Street E, Suite 800 Kitchener N2H 6R3 519 954-6392 800477 jswail@rjc.ca X X

Remy Consulting Engineers Ltd. Donald Cooper 3425 Harvester Road, Suite 105 Burlington L7N 3N1 905 639-1911 775107 don@remyeng.com X X

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Ray Keating 300 Hagey Boulevard, unit 100 Waterloo N2L 0A4 519 585 7473 38517 ray.keating@stantec.com X

Tacoma Engineers Inc. Mike Gilles 176 Speedvale Ave. W Guelph N1H 1C3 519 763-2000 695125 mikeg@tacomaengineers.com X X

Thornton Tomasetti Ken Maschke 116 Spadina Ave., Unit 301 Toronto M5V 2K6 416 306-8106 949377 KMaschke@ThorntonTomasetti.com X X

WalterFedy Garth Cressman 675 Queen Street South, Suite 111 Kitchener N2M 1A1 416 363-8877 649183 solutions@walterfedy.com X X

Structural

Structural

2024-2027 VENDOR OF RECORDS LIST - STRUCTURAL
Category Consultant

Contact
Address City Postal Code Phone Merx Number Email


